
Last update: December 13, 2022 Time Schedule ver2.2.xlsx

Printed at: 2022.12.13, 18:09 CO/Janosi

FOUR

NATIONALS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
2023

Preliminary Time Schedule
Budapest, Hungary
15-17 December 2022

17 December, Saturday ver 2.2
Competition

start duration end
h:mm h:mm h:mm

3 13:00 0:25 13:25
3 13:25 0:25 13:50

Jun Free Dance out of Comp 1 13:50 0:11 14:01
Sen Free Dance out of Comp 1 14:01 0:07 14:08

Ice resurfacing 14:08 0:15 14:23
4 14:35 0:33 15:08
5 15:08 0:40 15:49

Ice resurfacing 15:49 0:15 16:04
Senior Women Free 5 16:15 0:39 16:54

Ice resurfacing 16:54 0:15 17:09
6 17:09 0:46 17:55
6 17:55 0:46 18:41

Ice resurfacing 18:41 0:15 18:56
5 19:10 0:39 19:49
5 19:49 0:39 20:28

Ice resurfacing 20:28 0:15 20:43
Junior Pairs Free 2 2 20:55 0:18 21:13
Senior Pairs Free 2 2 21:13 0:19 21:32

8:32

Off ice programs: 
Initial judge's meetings start 1 hour before the actual skating program
Round table meetings start 30 minutes after the relevant skating program

Awarding ceremony on ice at 21:50

Senior Men Free 10

Junior Free Dance 6

Senior Free Dance 9

(1+1)

17
Senior Women Free

Category Skaters warm up 
groups


